106000	088297
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200142360022
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/30/0901013022 **30.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF CO
	ED ORPORATIONS PM 12: 12
Office Use Only	T. HAMPTON

- -

_____ ___

_

- ..

.

.

FEB - 2 2009



·			
01-20-'09 17:46 FROM-CPA OFFICES	9547319552	T-538 P002/	004 F-274
•		·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ER LETTER	··· ·· · · · · · · · · · · ·	States (1997) Maria (1997)
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	<i>"''</i>	́ т.,
SUBJECT: MALAGA-ARANN DESIG	N GROUP LLC		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
SUSAN ARANN			
(N	lame of Person)		
/F	Firm/Company)		
<i>/-</i>	····· ()		
7236 MAIDESTONE DR	RIVE		
	(Address)		
PORT ST LUCIE, FLOF	RIDA 33480		
	State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>	
For further information concerning this matter, please ca	all:		
		81-1170	
(Name of Person)		aytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sed) Set Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	ed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bui	Corporations Iding ative Center Circle	

.lan-21-09	10:37P American&IntlDes	igns 347	273 1344	P.02
1	·		i a service and the service and service	·· .
•	01-20-109 17:46 FROM-CPA OFFICES	9547319552	FILED SECRETARY OF STA DIVISION OF CORPORA	TE
			09 JAN 30 PM 12:	13
		S OF DISSOLUTION FOR		
	A LIMITED	LIABILITY COMPANY		
	1. The mans of a limited liability company is MALAGA-ARANN DESIGN GRO	UP LLC		- - '
	2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 9/0 LO6000088297	07/06		r
	3. The date the dissolution was approved. DEC	EMBER 18, 2008		
	4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on ba WRITTEN CONSENT TO DISSO	limited liability company's & sk cover letter).	issolution pursuant to section	(
	WAS GIVEN BY ALL MEMBERS			-
				-
	5. CHECK ONE: All dobts, obligations and liabilities of -OR- Adequate provision has been made for	-		•
	6. All remaining property and masers have been di rights and interests.	-		:
x	7. CHECK ONE:			
	There are no suits pending against the -OR- Adequate provision has been made for entered against it in any pending suit.		ent, order or doorse which may be	
	Signatures of the members having the same percentag	e of membership interests ne	ceasery to approve the dissolution	:
	Signature		Printed Name	
	Susan deamin A	SUSAN	ARANN	-
	Jura Lola Je) SURA M	IALAGA	_
			<u></u>	-
				-
· .		.ing fee; \$25.00		-

PAGE 03/04

.